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Essais Séance 2
Historique de la séance
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 DELERUE Fabien (Rg=13)

Pass 10 2:20.817

In 35 4:14.318 1 1:53.501

Pass 64 14:28.079 2 10:13.761 *

Pass 88 16:22.566 3 1:54.487 *

Pass 111 18:15.235 4 1:52.669 *

Pass 134 20:08.807 5 1:53.572

Pass 158 22:00.564 6 1:51.757 *

Pass 181 23:53.184 7 1:52.620

Pass 205 25:46.550 8 1:53.366

Pass 227 27:38.954 9 1:52.404

Pass 249 29:33.396 10 1:54.442

No 2 DESAVOYE Thierry (Rg=14)

Pass 25 2:38.021

In 48 4:44.624 1 2:06.603

Pass 78 15:18.933 2 10:34.309 *

Pass 101 17:12.726 3 1:53.793 *

Pass 124 19:08.040 4 1:55.314

Pass 147 21:00.663 5 1:52.623 *

Pass 170 22:52.622 6 1:51.959 *

In 193 24:54.118 7 2:01.496

No 3 LALEOUSE Eric (Rg=22)

Pass 26 2:39.023

In 49 4:46.279 1 2:07.256

Pass 75 14:54.910 2 10:08.631 *

Pass 98 16:52.399 3 1:57.489 *

Pass 121 18:48.590 4 1:56.191 *

Pass 145 20:45.636 5 1:57.046

Pass 168 22:43.785 6 1:58.149

Pass 192 24:40.686 7 1:56.901

Pass 215 26:36.783 8 1:56.097 *

Pass 237 28:34.170 9 1:57.387

No 4 HAQUIN Christian (Rg=3)

Pass 23 2:35.621

In 44 4:33.431 1 1:57.810

Pass 77 15:15.830 2 10:42.399 *

Pass 100 17:03.141 3 1:47.311 *

Pass 122 18:52.215 4 1:49.074

Pass 144 20:39.453 5 1:47.238 *

Pass 166 22:26.196 6 1:46.743 *

Pass 189 24:11.746 7 1:45.550 *

Pass 208 25:59.925 8 1:48.179

Pass 228 27:46.135 9 1:46.210

Pass 248 29:32.294 10 1:46.159

No 9 ETTEL Kevin (Rg=6)

Pass 12 2:21.986

In 36 4:15.551 1 1:53.565

Pass 60 14:22.142 2 10:06.591 *

Pass 83 16:12.390 3 1:50.248 *

Pass 106 18:02.032 4 1:49.642 *

Pass 129 19:51.426 5 1:49.394 *

Pass 152 21:40.257 6 1:48.831 *

Pass 175 23:28.132 7 1:47.875 *

Pass 198 25:16.067 8 1:47.935

Pass 220 27:03.166 9 1:47.099 *

Pass 241 28:49.466 10 1:46.300 *

No 12 MOUYSSET Eric (Rg=18)

Pass 7 2:17.041

In 30 4:09.775 1 1:52.734

Pass 67 14:32.378 2 10:22.603 *

Pass 91 16:26.367 3 1:53.989 *

Pass 114 18:21.141 4 1:54.774

Pass 137 20:15.221 5 1:54.080

Pass 161 22:09.647 6 1:54.426

Pass 184 24:03.740 7 1:54.093

Pass 207 25:57.954 8 1:54.214

Pass 230 27:51.337 9 1:53.383 *

Pass 250 29:44.359 10 1:53.022 *

No 13 WEISSENBACH Patrice (Rg=12)

Pass 9 2:19.412

In 33 4:13.482 1 1:54.070

Pass 61 14:25.460 2 10:11.978 *

Pass 85 16:18.991 3 1:53.531 *

Pass 110 18:10.656 4 1:51.665 *

Pass 133 20:02.219 5 1:51.563 *

Pass 156 21:54.308 6 1:52.089

Pass 179 23:46.130 7 1:51.822

Pass 202 25:37.999 8 1:51.869

Pass 225 27:30.155 9 1:52.156

Pass 247 29:22.404 10 1:52.249

No 18 VILLEMAGNE Jean-Pierre (Rg=19)

Pass 4 2:13.555

Pass 34 4:13.737 1 2:00.182 *

Pass 66 14:29.581 2 10:15.844

Pass 89 16:24.766 3 1:55.185 *

Pass 112 18:19.014 4 1:54.248 *

Pass 136 20:12.214 5 1:53.200 *

Pass 159 22:06.964 6 1:54.750

Pass 183 24:00.727 7 1:53.763

Pass 206 25:55.666 8 1:54.939

Pass 229 27:50.037 9 1:54.371

Pass 251 29:45.514 10 1:55.477
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No 19 MAIRE Didier (Rg=20)

Pass 18 2:29.989

In 41 4:28.257 1 1:58.268

Pass 76 15:05.742 2 10:37.485 *

Pass 99 17:01.163 3 1:55.421 *

Pass 123 18:56.367 4 1:55.204 *

Pass 146 20:50.449 5 1:54.082 *

Pass 169 22:43.861 6 1:53.412 *

Pass 191 24:38.308 7 1:54.447

Pass 214 26:32.324 8 1:54.016

Pass 238 28:36.319 9 2:03.995

No 21 FOURGEAUD Jules (Rg=2)

Pass 11 2:21.972

In 32 4:12.013 1 1:50.041

Pass 59 14:20.115 2 10:08.102 *

Pass 81 16:08.593 3 1:48.478 *

Pass 104 17:56.416 4 1:47.823 *

Pass 127 19:43.969 5 1:47.553 *

Pass 150 21:31.014 6 1:47.045 *

Pass 173 23:17.961 7 1:46.947 *

Pass 196 25:04.891 8 1:46.930 *

Pass 219 26:52.890 9 1:47.999

Pass 240 28:37.864 10 1:44.974 *

No 24 PONTERI Walter (Rg=16)

Pass 22 2:35.294

In 47 4:41.504 1 2:06.210

Pass 73 14:39.214 2 9:57.710 *

Pass 96 16:34.826 3 1:55.612 *

Pass 119 18:30.883 4 1:56.057

Pass 142 20:24.186 5 1:53.303 *

Pass 165 22:17.340 6 1:53.154 *

Pass 188 24:10.218 7 1:52.878 *

Pass 212 26:05.517 8 1:55.299

Pass 233 27:58.715 9 1:53.198

Pass 254 29:51.451 10 1:52.736 *

No 26 BARRON Paco (Rg=9)

Pass 5 2:14.093

Pass 31 4:11.993 1 1:57.900 *

Pass 58 14:20.086 2 10:08.093

Pass 82 16:09.292 3 1:49.206 *

Pass 105 17:58.720 4 1:49.428

Pass 128 19:49.014 5 1:50.294

Pass 153 21:42.060 6 1:53.046

Pass 176 23:32.186 7 1:50.126

Pass 199 25:22.139 8 1:49.953

Pass 221 27:12.635 9 1:50.496

Pass 242 29:02.961 10 1:50.326

No 28 REBILLON Maxence

Pass 21 2:34.943

No 29 MONOT Timothée (Rg=7)

Pass 20 2:32.683

In 43 4:32.892 1 2:00.209

Pass 74 14:48.817 2 10:15.925 *

Pass 97 16:38.344 3 1:49.527 *

Pass 118 18:28.426 4 1:50.082

Pass 139 20:18.255 5 1:49.829

Pass 160 22:07.084 6 1:48.829 *

Pass 182 23:55.313 7 1:48.229 *

Pass 204 25:43.794 8 1:48.481

Pass 226 27:31.923 9 1:48.129 *

Pass 246 29:21.997 10 1:50.074

No 33 PERCHE Stéphane (Rg=8)

Pass 15 2:23.792

In 37 4:18.802 1 1:55.010

Pass 71 14:35.117 2 10:16.315 *

Pass 92 16:26.855 3 1:51.738 *

Pass 113 18:19.258 4 1:52.403

Pass 135 20:09.154 5 1:49.896 *

Pass 157 21:59.200 6 1:50.046

Pass 180 23:48.482 7 1:49.282 *

Pass 203 25:38.285 8 1:49.803

Pass 224 27:27.295 9 1:49.010 *

Pass 245 29:17.776 10 1:50.481

No 34 HERRMANN Laurent (Rg=10)

Pass 6 2:14.276

Pass 29 4:09.408 1 1:55.132 *

Pass 63 14:26.908 2 10:17.500

Pass 86 16:19.132 3 1:52.224 *

Pass 109 18:10.089 4 1:50.957 *

Pass 131 20:01.397 5 1:51.308

Pass 154 21:53.323 6 1:51.926

Pass 177 23:44.517 7 1:51.194

Pass 201 25:36.056 8 1:51.539

Pass 223 27:26.343 9 1:50.287 *

Pass 243 29:16.768 10 1:50.425

No 37 TURPIN Denis (Rg=21)

Pass 17 2:29.360

In 40 4:25.452 1 1:56.092

Pass 69 14:33.703 2 10:08.251 *

Pass 93 16:29.530 3 1:55.827 *

Pass 116 18:24.850 4 1:55.320

Pass 140 20:19.899 5 1:55.049 *

Pass 163 22:14.822 6 1:54.923 *

Pass 186 24:09.308 7 1:54.486 *
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No 37 TURPIN Denis (Rg=21)

In 210 26:03.894 8 1:54.586

No 50 KUPFERSCHLAEGER Christophe (Rg=11)

Pass 14 2:23.443

In 38 4:20.149 1 1:56.706

Pass 62 14:25.947 2 10:05.798 *

Pass 84 16:17.912 3 1:51.965 *

Pass 108 18:09.907 4 1:51.995

Pass 132 20:01.774 5 1:51.867 *

Pass 155 21:53.701 6 1:51.927

Pass 178 23:44.959 7 1:51.258 *

Pass 200 25:35.432 8 1:50.473 *

Pass 222 27:25.892 9 1:50.460 *

Pass 244 29:17.362 10 1:51.470

No 63 BARANZELLI Jean-Marc (Rg=23)

Pass 19 2:30.944

In 45 4:37.852 1 2:06.908

Pass 70 14:35.011 2 9:57.159 *

Pass 95 16:33.470 3 1:58.459 *

Pass 120 18:32.281 4 1:58.811

Pass 143 20:30.510 5 1:58.229 *

Pass 167 22:28.644 6 1:58.134 *

Pass 190 24:26.082 7 1:57.438 *

Pass 213 26:23.606 8 1:57.524

In 234 28:24.663 9 2:01.057

No 69 HURON randy (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:55.447

Pass 27 3:43.066 1 1:47.619 **

Pass 56 14:16.590 2 10:33.524

Pass 79 16:03.509 3 1:46.919 **

Pass 102 17:50.431 4 1:46.922

Pass 125 19:36.809 5 1:46.378 **

Pass 149 21:24.172 6 1:47.363

Pass 172 23:10.369 7 1:46.197 *

Pass 194 24:56.730 8 1:46.361

Pass 216 26:42.966 9 1:46.236

Pass 236 28:34.136 10 1:51.170

No 70 PORTA Orion (Rg=15)

Pass 13 2:23.085

In 39 4:24.094 1 2:01.009

Pass 72 14:36.011 2 10:11.917 *

Pass 94 16:31.761 3 1:55.750 *

Pass 117 18:25.577 4 1:53.816 *

Pass 141 20:20.736 5 1:55.159

Pass 164 22:15.271 6 1:54.535

Pass 187 24:09.642 7 1:54.371

Pass 211 26:04.980 8 1:55.338

Pass 232 27:58.363 9 1:53.383 *

Pass 253 29:51.054 10 1:52.691 *

No 74 TOURSCHER Julien (Rg=4)

Pass 8 2:17.330

Pass 28 4:09.114 1 1:51.784 *

Pass 57 14:17.071 2 10:07.957

Pass 80 16:03.762 3 1:46.691 **

Pass 103 17:50.676 4 1:46.914

Pass 126 19:37.035 5 1:46.359 **

Pass 148 21:23.369 6 1:46.334 *

Pass 171 23:09.973 7 1:46.604

Pass 195 24:56.989 8 1:47.016

Pass 217 26:43.089 9 1:46.100 *

Pass 235 28:29.748 10 1:46.659

No 75 FOURGEAUD Hugues (Rg=17)

Pass 16 2:28.609

In 42 4:30.309 1 2:01.700

Pass 65 14:29.158 2 9:58.849 *

Pass 90 16:25.344 3 1:56.186 *

Pass 115 18:22.267 4 1:56.923

Pass 138 20:17.660 5 1:55.393 *

Pass 162 22:11.980 6 1:54.320 *

Pass 185 24:05.989 7 1:54.009 *

Pass 209 26:00.205 8 1:54.216

Pass 231 27:52.974 9 1:52.769 *

Pass 252 29:46.167 10 1:53.193

No 77 DELENNE  Jeremy (Rg=1)

Pass 24 2:38.016

In 46 4:39.066 1 2:01.050

Pass 68 14:32.526 2 9:53.460 *

Pass 87 16:19.310 3 1:46.784 *

Pass 107 18:06.402 4 1:47.092

Pass 130 19:51.509 5 1:45.107 **

Pass 151 21:38.540 6 1:47.031

Pass 174 23:23.441 7 1:44.901 **

Pass 197 25:07.856 8 1:44.415 **

Pass 218 26:51.882 9 1:44.026 **

Pass 239 28:36.490 10 1:44.608


